
SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Judiciary B to Reengrossed House Bill No. 1036 by Representative Arnold

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 2, after "352" delete the remainder of the line and insert ", 793(A)(1), and
3 932(4) and (10),

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 1, at the beginning of line 3, delete "(b), (c), and (d),"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 1, line 8, after "352" insert ", 793(A)(1)," and at the end of the line delete "and"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 1, delete line 9, and insert "to read as follows:"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 5

11 On page 1, line 10, after "Donated" delete the remainder of the line and insert "alcoholic
12 beverages ~~of high alcoholic content~~ taxable

13 AMENDMENT NO. 6

14 On page 1, line 14, change "fulfillment" to "payment"

15 AMENDMENT NO. 7

16 On page 1, at the beginning of line 18, after "day" insert "retail"

17 AMENDMENT NO. 8

18 On page 2, line 12, delete "some type of"

19 AMENDMENT NO. 9

20 On page 2, line 14, delete ", 501(c)(6)."